Accommodate
anterior motion
SimuForm™ Annuloplasty Ring
Hybrid
shape
The SimuForm ring provides semi-rigid posterior remodeling
while offering a flexible anterior portion to accommodate motion.
The mitral valve annulus changes shape in the cardiac cycle —

along the entire ring while
fully accessing anatomy.
SimuForm ring ordering information
Order number Components and accessories
T7800P SimuForm accessory tray
7800PS Set of 9 SimuForm polysulfone sizers
7686 Annuloplasty handle (216 mm)
7686L Annuloplasty handle, large (254 mm)
7686XL Annuloplasty handle, XL (373 mm)
SimuForm ring product information
Size
(mm)
Product
codes “A” (mm) “B” (mm) Orifice area
(mm2)
Stiffener
assembly inner
diameter (mm)
24 7800RR24 23.1 31.0 290 24.6
26 7800RR26 25.0 32.9 340 26.5
28 7800RR28 26.9 34.9 390 28.5
30 7800RR30 28.9 36.8 460 30.4
32 7800RR32 30.7 38.7 480 32.3
34 7800RR34 32.7 40.6 560 34.2
36 7800RR36 34.6 42.6 640 36.2
38 7800RR38 36.6 44.5 730 38.1
40 7800RR40 38.5 46.4 810 40.0
A: Inner ring diameter
B: Outer ring diameter
C: Inner Stiffener diameter
Orifice area